AT-MMC200/SC
10/100TX to 100FX/SC Fast Ethernet mini media converter with multi-mode SC fiber connector
AT-MMC200/ST
10/100TX to 100FX/ST Fast Ethernet mini media converter with multi-mode ST fiber connector
AT-MMC200/LC
10/100TX to 100FX/LC Fast Ethernet mini media converter with multi-mode LC fiber
connector
Overview

   EN61000-3-3
617-000542 Rev D
Ordering Information
AT-MMC200/SC-xx
10/100TX to 100FX/SC Fast Ethernet mini media
converter with multi-mode SC fiber connector
AT-MMC200/ST-xx
10/100TX to 100FX/ST Fast Ethernet mini media
converter with multi-mode ST fiber connector
AT-MMC200/LC-xx
10/100TX to 100FX/LC Fast Ethernet mini media
converter with multi-mode LC fiber connector
Where xx =
 60 for AC power supply, multi-region (US, UK, AU, EU)
 90 for AC power supply, US power cord, FED
Associated Components
AT-MMCR18
18-slot chassis for MMC Series media converters
AT-MMCWLMT-05
Wall mount for MMC Series media converters
(5 pack)
AT-MMCWLMT-50
Wall mount for MMC Series media converters
(50 pack)
MODEL FIBER TYPE FIBER OPTIC
DIAMETER
OPTICAL
WAVELENGTH
LAUNCH POWER (dBm) RECEIVE POWER (dBm) MAX DIS-
TANCE
Min Max Min Typical Saturation
AT-MMC200/XX MMF 62.5/125 1310 nm -20 -14 -32 -34 -3 2 km